SIMOP FRANCE - 10 rue Richedoux 50480 SAINTE-MÈRE-ÉGLISE - FRANCE - Phone +33 (0)2 33 95 88 00 - Fax +33 (0)2 33 21 50 75 - www.simop.fr - e-mail : simop@simop.fr
Non contractual document. The dimensions (in mm) are given for information only and may be modified without notice.
Up
da
te
 2
9-
6-

A Ø B C Ø D E Ø F G H Useful volume
(m3)
Weight
in kg
No. of pre-filters
FTE3/6317/10
2210 1914
4618
600
1710
160
1660
550
10 563
2
FTE3/6317/12 5408 12 635
FTE3/6317/15 6528 15 727
FTE3/6317/17 7288 17 894
FTE3/6317/20
2584 2314
5392
2110 2060
20 727
FTE3/6317/25 6662 25 846
FTE3/6317/30 7942 30 1108
FTE3/6317/35 9222 35 1228
FTE3/6317/40 10502 40 1490
FTE3/6317/45 11782 45 1610
FTE3/6317/50 13062 50 1871
FTE3/6317/55 14342 55 1991
FTE3/6317/60 15622 60 2111
FTE3/6317/65 16902 65 2372
FTE3/6317/70-30
3320 3024
10159
2808 2758 562
70 2452
FTE3/6317/80 12147 80 2912
FTE3/6317/90 14141 90 3373
FTE3/6317/100 16456 100 3908
1. Ventilation ø 100
2. Two lockable lids
3. Handling rings
6 Options